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Ties

Sail No
8

22

2

12

10

56

Boat Name
Vagabond

Pedigree

Jackson Duo

Cynisca

Shoka

McFee
Swings&Roundabouts
Culwulla

Summer

Skipper

Axel Fleet

Ben Hinks
Sophie Jackson
Alice Buchanan
Sienna Brown
Lily Richardson
Ellen Sampson
Amy Potter

Rachel Huczko

Crew

Jamie Randall
Fallon Katz
James Jackson
Angus Higgins
Ethan Lozevski
Jack Fergusson

Grace Morrow

Harrison Chapman

James Belton

470 Australian Championships 2024 - Results to Race

Hosted By Largs Bay Sailing Club

Updated: 21/01/2024 2:33:38 PM

From
RFBYC/SPC/FSC
BSYC
MYC/RBYC
SBSC/DSS/BSYC
RPAYC/MHYC
WYC

BSYC
RBYC/SBSC/DSS

LBSC

Sers Score

11.0 1.0
17.0 3.0
31.0 [6.0]
32.0 [8.0]
38.0 2.0
48.0 4.0
51.5 5.0
59.5 7.0
78.0 10.0S
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2.0
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[8.0]
5.0
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7.0

9.0

Series Results [Elapsed Time] up to Race 11 (Drops = 2)

1.0 1.0
3.0 2.0
5.0 [7.0]
2.0 6.0
4.0 4.0
7.0 5.0
[8.0] 3.0
6.0 [8.0]
9.0 9.0

2.0
[4.0]
3.0
1.0
7.0
8.0
5.0
6.0
9.0

[3.0]
1.0

2.0

4.0
[10.00]
5.0
[10.00]
7.0

6.0

1.0
2.0
4.0
3.0
5.0
[10.0F]
7.0
6.0

[10.0F]

1.0
2.0
5.0
4.0
3.0
[8.0]
6.0
7.0

9.0

[3.0]
1.0
2.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
[9.0]
8.0

(Ties: S=Score R=Race B= Bettered. Penalties: A=ARB/MED B=BFD C=DNC D=DNE E=ESP F=DNF G=RDG H=NSC I=DPI L=Late Entrant M=DGM N=ENP O=0CS P=Protest Q=DSQ R=RET S=DNS T=TLE U=UFP V=AVG
W=DUT X=EXC Y=SCP Z=ZFP #=NoData [x.y]=Discarded)
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5.0
4.0
3.0
6.0
7.5
7.5
9.0

1.0
[10.00]
2.0
4.0
[10.00]
3.0
5.0
6.0

[10.0F]
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